RPTT:		
APN:	002-	046-0

## 178119

## QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS TIME GRANTOR(S): $\underline{\mathcal{D}}_{\mathcal{C}}$	ONALP G. Scold
	for and in
consideration of FWE THOUAND Dollars	(\$ <u>50 வ <sup>உழ</sup></u> ) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR it have in all that real pro	perty, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the
GRANTEE(S): MICHAS D. SORDA	
	whose street address
s (if applicable):	, situate in the City
s (if applicable):	A State of NEVADA
CRISCANTUALLY RAWLY + FI	10 ALK 35 526-5-T-29NR48
LOIS 1	month.
CRESCENT O HALR KANEET FI	TRMS UNIT = 1
	~ \ \
	2
Together with all and singular hereditant and appurtenances t	hereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereu set my hand/our hands	
Konslot & Loi	
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
DONALD 5, 5co7 Print or type name here	2
Print or type name herè	Print or type name here
STATE OF NEVADA )	
	/
COUNTY OF ELKO )	29 2002
This instrument was acknowledgeefore me on (dule)	PEIL I'L JOOT
By (person(s) appearing before notary public) DUALD G. SCOT	T
Manage of the M	IARIANNE EARDLEY
Notany Public	TARY PUBLIC • STATE OF NEVADA (Notary Stamp) Elko County • Nevada
My commission expires:	CERTIFICATE # 92-0264-6 PT EXP SEPT 26, 2004
	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT	1412 SEVET LOV VECOUPTIO CAR CHIEF
Name: MRE GOR-OL	2100 21.5
Address: <u>B20</u> 1/8 Z	BOOK 347 PAGE 265
City/State/Zip: Calston 2 mc	OFFICIAL RECORDS  "CORDED AT THE DOMESTICATION  Michael D. Sordon
8981	02 MAY 22 AM 9: 06
DED104	FILE HO. FEES /4
Nevada Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 670-8977 3001 West Charleston Boulevard	FILE NO. FEE\$ 14
Las Vegas, NV 89102  www.laguitomarus.com  2 12 7 DACE 2 C	5 178119
© 2000 Consult on attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for YMOUN 347 PAGE 26	2 7/0772

## STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF ALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number (s	Document/Instrument#: /28/19
a)002-046-25	Book: 347 Page: 265
b)	Date of Recording: 5/12/02
c)	Notes:
d)	
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land Single Fam Re	<b>s.</b>
c) Condo/Twnhse 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bidg. Comm'l/ind'i	
e) Apt. Bidg. Comm'l/Ind'i g) Agricultural Mobile Home	^
I) Other	1/
3. Total Value/Sales Price droperty:	\$ 25.000 100
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure ly (value of property)	\$
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 375
Real Property Transfer Tax L:	\$ 100
4. <u>If Exemption Claimed:</u>	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, NRS 375.090, Section:	
b. Explain Reason for Exeron:	
5. Dartiel Interest: December to instrume forced:	0/
5. Partial Interest: Percentageing transferred:	<u>%</u>
The undersigned declares and growledges, under pena	ithy of periupy purculant to NIDS 375 060
and NRS 375.110, that the infortion provided is correct	
belief, and can be supported by sumentation if called up	\
provided herein. Furthermore, idisallowance of any classification of additional tax due, may require populty of 10% of the	
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of the	tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Durawant to NDC 275 020 the year and Caller shall b	s is in the and assemble liable for any
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the yer and Seller shall b	
additional amount owed.	Buyer
Signature /// Alex Designature	Capacity S
Signature	Capacity
	<u> </u>
SELLER (GRANTOR) INF(MATION BUY	(ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: MOHOE 15 Coas Print N	
Address: $Rax / 87$ Addre	
City: City:	
State: 5// Zip: 9877 State:	7in:
Julie. 120 21p. 4322 State.	Zip:
COMPANY/DEBOON DECISTING DECORDIN	
COMPANY/PERSON REQ:STING RECORDIN	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BC?)	<u>G</u>
Drint Namo:	
Print Name:	Escrow#
Print Name: Address: City: State:	

(AS A PUBLIC RECO THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)